
Gallardo Cup 25102023
Race Results

Place: DDM Stonožka 
Date: 25.10.2023 
Organizer: Neznámý 
Race director: Radek Rejman 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Tomáš Marek – – – 380.86
2. Láďa Janecký – – – 356.59
3. Petr Vaněček – – – 355.60
4. Leoš Krainer – – – 353.67
5. Jiří Počekajlo – – – 353.33
6. Radek Rejman – – – 345.35
7. Václav Kohout – – – 342.55
8. František Kačírek – – – 342.53
9. Fanda  Holý – – – 340.94
10. Martin Patka – – – 340.67
11. Jaroslav Dorner – – – 332.85
12. Zdeněk Kouba – – – 332.07
13. Martin Majer – – – 331.30
14. Petr Rubík – – – 323.55
15. Ivan Tůma – – – 314.91
16. Adam Šulc – – – 313.07
17. Karel Pokorný – – – 309.15
18. Zdeněk Ryba – – – 301.37
19. Ladislav Maxa – – – 291.12
20. Franta Holý – – – 290.43
21. Radek Novák – – – 287.33
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Gallardo Cup 25102023
Final Results

Place: DDM Stonožka 
Date: 25.10.2023 
Organizer: Neznámý 
Race director: Radek Rejman 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Tomáš Marek 380.86 3.475
2. Láďa Janecký 356.59 3.426
3. Petr Vaněček 355.60 3.478
4. Leoš Krainer 353.67 3.555
5. Jiří Počekajlo 353.33 3.595
6. Radek Rejman 345.35 3.626
7. Václav Kohout 342.55 3.641
8. František Kačírek 342.53 3.595
9. Fanda  Holý 340.94 3.441
10. Martin Patka 340.67 3.613
11. Jaroslav Dorner 332.85 2.526
12. Zdeněk Kouba 332.07 3.668
13. Martin Majer 331.30 3.761
14. Petr Rubík 323.55 3.706
15. Ivan Tůma 314.91 3.972
16. Adam Šulc 313.07 4.124
17. Karel Pokorný 309.15 3.870
18. Zdeněk Ryba 301.37 4.074
19. Ladislav Maxa 291.12 4.017
20. Franta Holý 290.43 4.052
21. Radek Novák 287.33 4.030
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Gallardo Cup 25102023
Final – Group C

Place: DDM Stonožka 
Date: 25.10.2023 
Organizer: Neznámý 
Race director: Radek Rejman 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Leoš Krainer 43
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2. Václav Kohout 40
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0 342.55

3. Fanda  Holý 42
4

42
2

43
1

41
3

44
5

41
7

44
8

43
6

0 340.94
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5. Petr Rubík 38
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6. Ladislav Maxa 34
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7. Franta Holý 35
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Gallardo Cup 25102023
Final – Group B

Place: DDM Stonožka 
Date: 25.10.2023 
Organizer: Neznámý 
Race director: Radek Rejman 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Vaněček 42
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3. Martin Patka 43
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4. Jaroslav Dorner 39
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5. Ivan Tůma 39
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6. Zdeněk Ryba 37
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7. Radek Novák 40
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Gallardo Cup 25102023
Final – Group A

Place: DDM Stonožka 
Date: 25.10.2023 
Organizer: Neznámý 
Race director: Radek Rejman 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Tomáš Marek 47
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3. Radek Rejman 44
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